WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Dragoon Water Company, Inc. DECISION NO: 77580
DOCKET NOS: W-01917A-19-0170 and W-01917A-19-0246 EFFECTIVE: 1-Apr-2020

RATES AND CHARGES

Commodity Rates: (Per 1,000 gallons)

Gallons included in minimum 0
5/8 x 3/4-inch Meter

0 to 3,000 Gallons $ 5.60
3,001 to 10,000 Gallons 945
Over 10,000 Gallons 11.50
3/4-inch Meter

0 to 3,000 Gallons $ 560
3,601 to 10,000 Galions 9.45
Over 10,000 Gallons 11.50
1-inch Meter

0 to 15,000 Gallons $ 9.45
Over 15,000 Gallons 11.50
1 1/2-inch Meter

0 to 25,000 Gallons $ 9.45
Over 25,000 Gallons 11.50
2-inch Meter

0 to 45,000 Gallons $ 9.45
Over 45,000 Gallons 11.50
3«inch Meter

0 to 90.,00C Gallons 3 9.45
Over 90,000 Gallons 11.50
4-inch Meter

0 to 120,000 Gallons $ 945
Over 120,000 Gallons 11.50
6-inch Meter

0 to 300,000 Gallons $ 9.45
Over 300,000 Gallons 11.50
8-inch Meter

0 to 500,000 Gallons $ 9.45
Qver 500,000 Gallons 11.50
10-inch Meter

0 to 950,000 Gallons $ 9.45
Over 950,000 Gallons 11.50
Bulk Water - All Gallons B 11.50
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WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Dragoon Water Company, Inc. DECISION NO: 77580
DOCKET NOS: W-01917A-18-0170 and W-01917A-19-0246 EFFECTIVE: 1-Apr-2020

RATES AND CHARGES

Service Line and Meter Installation Charges:
(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405)

| ServiceLine* | Meter | Total*
5/8-inch x 3/4-inch Meter $ 44500 $ 155.00 $ 600.00
3/4-inch Meter 445,00 255.00 700.00
1-inch Meter 495,00 315.00 810.00
1 1/2-inch Meter 550.00 525.00 1,075.00
2-inch Turbine Meter 830.00 1,045.00 1,875.00
2-inch Compound Meter 830.00 1,890.00 2,720.00
3-inch Turbine Meter 1,045.00 1,670.00 2,715.00
3-inch Compound Meter 1,165.00 2,545.00 3,710.00
4-inch Turbine Meter 1,490.00 2,670.00 4,160.00
4-inch Compound Meter 1,670.00 3,645.00 5,315.00
6-inch Turbine Meter 2,210.00 5,025.00 7,235.00
6-inch Compound Meter 2,330.00 6,920.00 9,250.00
Over 6-inch Meter At Cost At Cost At Cost

*Note: Amount adjusted to include the actual cost incurred when boring under or cutting a
road, highway, or sidewalk is required.

Service Charges:

Establishment $ 55.00
Re-Establishment (Within 12 Months) i
Reconnection (Delinquent) $ 65.00
After Hours Service Charge (Flat Rate) 35.00
Meter Test (If Correct) 30.00
Deposit ¥
Deposit Interest (Per Year) *
NSF Check $ 20.00
Deferred Payment (Per Month) 1.50%
Meter Re-Read (If Correct) $ 20.00
Late Payment Penalty (Per Month) et
Charge for moving meter e
. Residential-2 times the estimated average monthly bill, Commercial-2.5 times the

estimated maximum monthly bill per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(B).
pisc Months off system times the monthly minimum per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(D).
*** At cost, per Tariff definition.
»*x 1.5% or $3.00, whichever is greater.

in addition to the collection of its regular rates, the utility will collect from its customers a
proportionate share of any privitege, sales, or use tax per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-
409(D)(5).
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WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Dragoon Water Company, Inc. DECISION NO: 77580

DOCKET NOS: W-01917A-19-0170 and W-01917A-19-0246 EFFECTIVE: 1-Apr-2020
RATES AND CHARGES

Monthly Minimum Charge:

5/8 x 3/4 - Inch Meter 5 40.00

3/4 - Inch Meter 60.00

1 - Inch Meter 100.00

1 1/2 - Inch Meter 200.00

2 - Inch Meter 320.00

3 - Inch Meter 640.00

4 - Inch Meter 1,000.00

6 - Inch Meter 2,000.00

8 - Inch Meter 3,200.00

10 - Inch Meter 4,600.00

Fire Sprinklers *

*Two percent of the monthly minimum for a comparable sized meter connection, but no less
than $10.00 per month. The service charge for fire sprinklers is applicable only for service
lines separate and distinct from the primary water service line.
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